SIOUX CITY STREAMING CHANNELS SORTED BY CHANNEL NUMBERS

ESSENTIAL PLUS

ESSENTIAL

4 KTIV NBC Sioux City

6 KEYC CBS OOM (Mank opt)
7 KEYC FOX OOM (Mank opt)
9 KCAU ABC Sioux City

11 KDIN PBS

14 KPTH CBS

15 KPTH FOX

22 KTIVCW

71 IHSSN

73 IHSSN2

115 C-SPAN

116 C-SPAN2

171 Home Shopping Network
172 QVC

221 INSP

257 EWTN

258 TBN

901 Terril Local Channel

903 GT-RA School Channel
904 River Valley Local Channel
905 Ringsted Armstrong LC
906 Ayrshire Local Channel
907 Whittemore Locch

908 Titonka-Burt Local Channel
910 West Bend Mallard LC
911 Pocahontas Local ch

914 Rol Hav Palmer Local ch
916 Spencer Weather Channel
918 AMU Public

919 Algona Local Channel
920 Algona Weather

968 Bounce

969 Grit

970 Laff

971 lon Mystery

972 Court TV

982 KTIV3 MeTV

983 KMEG4 Nest

988 KMEG2 Charge!

989 KDIND PBS Kids

990 KDIN PBS World

991 KPTH MyNet

996 KMEG3 Comet

998 KDIN PBS Create

30
Ky
50
55
57
61
62
66
70
75
76
77
78
79
81
85
86
87
89
90
91
93
99

ESPN

ESPN2

Fox Sports

FanDual Sports Net N (MN)
Bally Sports North Extra
Big TenNetwork Overflow1
Big TenNetwork Overflow2
Big Ten Network

MLB Network

News Nation

tbs

TNT

FX

USA

Syfy

A&E

truTv

BET

Paramount Network

FXX

Comedy Central

E!

The Weather Channel

102 Fox News Channel
103 Newsmax

104 CNN

105 HLN

107 MSNBC

111 CNBC

112 Fox Business

123 Nickelodeon

131 Cartoon Network
133 Disney Channel
138 Freeform

144 Discovery Channel
145 Motor Trend Network

ESSENTIAL PLUS
(Continued)

149 National Geographic Channel

153 Animal Planet

156 Investigation Discovery

160 History

167 Game Show Network
177 Lifetime

179 Lifetime Movies

182 Oxygen

188 OWN

189 TLC

190 Bravo

199 HGTV

202 Food Network

205 Travel Channel

209 Rural Free Delivery TV
211 Hallmark Channel
212 Hallmark Mystery
220 TV Land

226 AMC

233 MTV

242 VH1

248 CMT
801-850—Music Choice

Effective 2/1/2025

SPORTS & NEWS

32 ESPN News

33 ESPNU

39 NFL Network

43 Tennis Channel

44 Golf Channel

45 Cowboy Channel
46 SEC Network

47 Outdoor Channel
48 Pursuit Channel

51

Fox Sports 2

52 CBS Sports Network
72 MAV TV

106 CNN International
108 CNBC World

** Prices are not applicable for bars/

restaurants

FAMILY FAVORITES

124
126
127
129
134
136
140
143
150
154
155
157
175
200
203
210
213
236
247

All prices Subject to change

Nick Jr.

Nick2

Nick toons

Boomerang

Disney Jr

Disney XD

Teen Nick

Discovery Family
National Geographic Wild
Destination America
Science

American Heroes
Discovery Life

Magnolia Network
Cooking Channel

Family Entertainment TV
Hallmark Family

Nick Music

Great American Family

MOVIES & MUSIC
FAVORITES

83 BBC America
88 AXS

159 Military History
161 Viceland

163 FYI

178 Lifetime Real Women
183 WeTV

214 FXM

216 Logo

217 Reelz

218 Crime & Investigation
222 TMC

225 HD Net

227 IFC

228 Sundance

234 MTV2

235 BET Jams

238 BET Her

243 MTV Classic
244 BET Soul

245 BET Gospel
246 Tr3S

249 CMT Music

FAVORITES en ESPANOL

260 Discovery en Espanol
261 Discovery Familia
262 ESPN Deportes

263 Telemundo

264 Universo



AVAILABLE PACKAGES
+ ESSENTIAL - $52.95
+ ESSENTIAL PLUS - $73.95
+ SPORTS & NEWS - $7.00
+ FAMILY FAVORITES - $7.00
+ MOVIES & MUSIC FAVORITES - $7.00
+ FAVORITES en ESPANOL - $7.00

*NOTE: Requires subscription to BOTH
Essential and Essential Plus to be eligible
to add other tiers*

Customer will need to have a
streaming device to receive service

RECOMMENDED DEVICES

Apple TV*
Amazon Fire TV Devices*
Roku*

Older devices may not operate with this system.
Please call the office for recommendations.

Other Information:

o Default settings: 3 Live streams plus 2 cloud DVR streams

o Cloud DVR will have one year time to live for recordings;
after one year from date of recording they will “expire” and
be deleted

o All Tiers of Service will have 3 concurrent viewable streams

NICP

Streaming
Guide
For

Sioux City DMA

Cloud DVR Pricing Available

50 Gigabytes—Included
100 Gigabytes—$2.50 month
250 Gigabytes—$5.00 month
500 Gigabytes—$7.50 month

1 Terabyte—$10.00 month

www.watchtveverywhere.com

* Applicable sales tax apply



